NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

2123
2189
2159
2074
2136

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Nimero

2154
2046
2051
2151
2023

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

2144
2182
2190
2140
2075

Colocacéo

Equipe

1
GBMAR
104
Atletas

LEANDRO CAITANO DA SILVA
RODRIGO FIORENTINI
MAURICIO MALAGOLI

EVERTON LUIZ DE AZEVEDO

LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

11°GB
274
Atletas
MARCOS DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI DE PAULA JARDIM
CRISTIAN NOGUEIRA
MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA
ALMIR DE AGUIAR DIAS

3
9° GB
334
Atletas
MARCELO PEREIRA PADUA
RICARDO LUIS FALQUETO
RODRIGO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA MOURA
MARCELO DONIZETE SILVA
FABIO ADRIANO NEVES

12°GB

Posicéo
6
8
28
30
32

Posicao
20
36
46
53
119

Posicao
24
47
52
101
110

Pagina:

Tempo
00:39:12.480
00:40:26.450
00:43:35.040
00:44:00.940
00:44:01.730

Tempo
00:43:02.470
00:44:33.820
00:45:11.790
00:45:33.070
00:48:49.380

Tempo
00:43:29.110
00:45:13.870
00:45:32.820
00:48:01.390
00:48:29.510



NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Total 386
Nimero Atletas
2045 CLAUDENIR CELESTINO DE JESUS
2031 ANDRE LUIS ESQUEDA
2196 ROGERIO MARCOLINO DE CAMPOS
2032 ANDRE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA VILLA
2169 PAULO HENRIQUE PINTO
Colocacéo 5
Equipe 17° GB
Total 1006
NUumero Atletas
2064 EDUARDO JOSECORDEIRO
2015 ALEX SANDRO RICARDO DE GOMES
2199 RUBERVAL O. PEDROSO
2056 DENILSON APARECIDO OSTROSKI
2194 ROGERIO DE MORAES RIBEIRO
Colocacéo 6
Equipe INDIVIDUAL
Total 1058
NUumero Atletas
2024 ALVARO C. DE C. A. SOBRINHO
2158 MARIO CELSO TONINI
2079 FABIO HENRIQUE DAVID DOS SANTOS
2222 PAULO R. R. T. DE SOUZA
2223 MILITAR SENIOR 2223
Colocacéo 7
Equipe 3°GB
Total 1062
NUumero Atletas
2041 CESAR EDUARDO FERRONI
2216 WELBI PARRA

Posicao
3
60
103
107
113

Posicédo
100
132
171
247
356

Posicao
144
167
209
217
321

Posicao
41
109

Pagina:

Tempo
00:38:04.160
00:46:07.270
00:48:04.160
00:48:13.540
00:48:35.610

Tempo
00:47:59.380
00:49:17.990
00:50:50.250
00:53:39.300
00:56:59.900

Tempo
00:49:46.840
00:50:39.850
00:52:03.540
00:52:25.330
00:55:41.780

Tempo
00:44:47.880
00:48:16.610



NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

2131
2213
2095

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

2129
2188
2020
2100
2201

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

2210
2001
2069
2132
2203

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

2214
2077
2072
2091
2149

LEANDRO VIANA DA HORA
WAGNER SOARES DE SOUZA
GILENO LESSA BARBOSA

8
8° GB
1066

Atletas
LEANDRO PEREZ ZANATA
RODRIGO FERNANDES DE ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO GUZMAN ARENAS

SERGIO PAULO SANTOS DA SILVA

9
ESB
1083
Atletas
WAGNER G. OURIVES SOARES
ADAILSON PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ERCI REIMBERG
LEONARDO FERNANDS PETROLINO
SIDNEI PETINI SANTANA

10
20° GB
1179
Atletas
WALTER CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO BONATTO DOMINGUES
ESTEVAN LEITE REAL
FRANCISCO SALGUEIRO FEITOSA
MARCIO SUNAO FUJIKURA

205
256
451

Posicao
106
114
258
263
325

Posicao
120
161
170
213
419

Posicédo
136
173
191
276
403

Pagina:

00:51:59.320
00:53:54.490
01:01:05.080

Tempo
00:48:11.220
00:48:40.700
00:53:59.010
00:54:11.440
00:55:52.570

Tempo
00:48:52.160
00:50:30.430
00:50:48.970
00:52:14.410
00:59:56.220

Tempo
00:49:32.440
00:50:56.200
00:51:39.630
00:54:25.650
00:59:00.300



NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

2165
2184
2022
2053
2166

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Numero

2113
2076
2167
2153
2007

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

2128
2096
2220
2073
2033

Colocacéo
Equipe

11
15°GB
1365
Atletas
NORBERTO SOARES RAMOS NETO

ROBERTO FRAGOSO DE NORONHA PEREIRA

ALLAN BATISTA
DANIEL FERNANDES
OLIVANO ALEX VALIN

12
5° GB
1466
Atletas
JONAS LAGOS NETO
FABIO BARCALA BRAMBILLA
PAULO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS AURELIO RODRIGUES
AECIO QUEIROS DE AQUINO

13
18° GB

1687

Atletas
LEANDRO MONTEIRO DE MATOS
GILSON DE JESUS RAPHAEL
WILLIAN SANTOS FARIA

EUTONIO NILO SOARES JUNIOR

ANTONIO CARLOS ANTUNES JUNIOR

14
EEF

Posicédo
92
225
318
344
386

Posicéo
147
182
312
390
435

Posicao
224
264
338
407
454

Pagina:

Tempo
00:47:48.810
00:52:48.800
00:55:36.370
00:56:30.760
00:58:21.590

Tempo
00:49:51.310
00:51:17.030
00:55:28.270
00:58:31.100
01:00:25.410

Tempo
00:52:44.790
00:54:11.610
00:56:21.820
00:59:21.690
01:01:12.420



NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Total
NUmero
2192
2133
2160
2047
2181

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

2011
2006
2097
2058
2008

1695
Atletas
RODRIGO UCEDA BETTI
LINDINALVO CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE
MAURO SERGIO SILVA COSTA
CLAUDIO EDUARDO GIACON
RICARDO L. CURSINO DOS SANTOS

15
13°GB
1794
Atletas
ALEX BRITO DE MOURA
ADRIANO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
GLAUBER SILVIO LOURENCO
EDER CARLOS BOCHI
ALBERTO FERNANDES CAMARGO FILHO

Posicao
246
347
348
366
388

Posicédo
210
369
381
396
438

Pagina:

Tempo
00:53:36.320
00:56:42.940
00:56:43.530
00:57:29.660
00:58:28.840

Tempo
00:52:07.010
00:57:39.560
00:58:06.060
00:58:44.120
01:00:31.820



