

NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Colocação	1		
Equipe	GBMAR		
Total	104		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2123	LEANDRO CAITANO DA SILVA	6	00:39:12.480
2189	RODRIGO FIORENTINI	8	00:40:26.450
2159	MAURÍCIO MALAGOLI	28	00:43:35.040
2074	EVERTON LUIZ DE AZEVEDO	30	00:44:00.940
2136	LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	32	00:44:01.730

Colocação	2		
Equipe	11º GB		
Total	274		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2154	MARCOS DA SILVA	20	00:43:02.470
2046	CLAUDINEI DE PAULA JARDIM	36	00:44:33.820
2051	CRISTIAN NOGUEIRA	46	00:45:11.790
2151	MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA	53	00:45:33.070
2023	ALMIR DE AGUIAR DIAS	119	00:48:49.380

Colocação	3		
Equipe	9º GB		
Total	334		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2144	MARCELO PEREIRA PADUA	24	00:43:29.110
2182	RICARDO LUIS FALQUETO	47	00:45:13.870
2190	RODRIGO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA MOURA	52	00:45:32.820
2140	MARCELO DONIZETE SILVA	101	00:48:01.390
2075	FABIO ADRIANO NEVES	110	00:48:29.510

Colocação	4		
Equipe	12º GB		

NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Total	386		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2045	CLAUDENIR CELESTINO DE JESUS	3	00:38:04.160
2031	ANDRÉ LUIS ESQUEDA	60	00:46:07.270
2196	ROGÉRIO MARCOLINO DE CAMPOS	103	00:48:04.160
2032	ANDRÉ LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA VILLA	107	00:48:13.540
2169	PAULO HENRIQUE PINTO	113	00:48:35.610

Colocação	5		
Equipe	17º GB		
Total	1006		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2064	EDUARDO JOSÉCORDEIRO	100	00:47:59.380
2015	ALEX SANDRO RICARDO DE GOMES	132	00:49:17.990
2199	RUBERVAL O. PEDROSO	171	00:50:50.250
2056	DENILSON APARECIDO OSTROSKI	247	00:53:39.300
2194	ROGERIO DE MORAES RIBEIRO	356	00:56:59.900

Colocação	6		
Equipe	INDIVIDUAL		
Total	1058		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2024	ALVARO C. DE C. A. SOBRINHO	144	00:49:46.840
2158	MARIO CELSO TONINI	167	00:50:39.850
2079	FABIO HENRIQUE DAVID DOS SANTOS	209	00:52:03.540
2222	PAULO R. R. T. DE SOUZA	217	00:52:25.330
2223	MILITAR SENIOR 2223	321	00:55:41.780

Colocação	7		
Equipe	3º GB		
Total	1062		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2041	CESAR EDUARDO FERRONI	41	00:44:47.880
2216	WELBI PARRA	109	00:48:16.610

NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

2131	LEANDRO VIANA DA HORA	205	00:51:59.320
2213	WAGNER SOARES DE SOUZA	256	00:53:54.490
2095	GILENO LESSA BARBOSA	451	01:01:05.080

Colocação	8
Equipe	8º GB
Total	1066

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2129	LEANDRO PEREZ ZANATA	106	00:48:11.220
2188	RODRIGO FERNANDES DE ANDRADE	114	00:48:40.700
2020	ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA SILVA	258	00:53:59.010
2100	GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO GUZMAN ARENAS	263	00:54:11.440
2201	SERGIO PAULO SANTOS DA SILVA	325	00:55:52.570

Colocação	9
Equipe	ESB
Total	1083

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2210	WAGNER G. OURIVES SOARES	120	00:48:52.160
2001	ADAÍLSON PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA	161	00:50:30.430
2069	ERCI REIMBERG	170	00:50:48.970
2132	LEONARDO FERNANDS PETROLINO	213	00:52:14.410
2203	SIDNEI PETINI SANTANA	419	00:59:56.220

Colocação	10
Equipe	20º GB
Total	1179

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2214	WALTER CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA	136	00:49:32.440
2077	FABIO BONATTO DOMINGUES	173	00:50:56.200
2072	ESTEVAN LEITE REAL	191	00:51:39.630
2091	FRANCISCO SALGUEIRO FEITOSA	276	00:54:25.650
2149	MARCIO SUNAO FUJIKURA	403	00:59:00.300

NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Colocação	11
Equipe	15º GB
Total	1365

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2165	NORBERTO SOARES RAMOS NETO	92	00:47:48.810
2184	ROBERTO FRAGOSO DE NORONHA PEREIRA	225	00:52:48.800
2022	ALLAN BATISTA	318	00:55:36.370
2053	DANIEL FERNANDES	344	00:56:30.760
2166	OLIVANO ALEX VALIN	386	00:58:21.590

Colocação	12
Equipe	5º GB
Total	1466

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2113	JONAS LAGOS NETO	147	00:49:51.310
2076	FABIO BARCALA BRAMBILLA	182	00:51:17.030
2167	PAULO ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA	312	00:55:28.270
2153	MARCOS AURÉLIO RODRIGUES	390	00:58:31.100
2007	AÉCIO QUEIRÓS DE AQUINO	435	01:00:25.410

Colocação	13
Equipe	18º GB
Total	1687

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2128	LEANDRO MONTEIRO DE MATOS	224	00:52:44.790
2096	GILSON DE JESUS RAPHAEL	264	00:54:11.610
2220	WILLIAN SANTOS FARIA	338	00:56:21.820
2073	EUTÔNIO NILO SOARES JUNIOR	407	00:59:21.690
2033	ANTONIO CARLOS ANTUNES JUNIOR	454	01:01:12.420

Colocação	14
Equipe	EEF

NATAÇÃO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatório de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Total	1695		
Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2192	RODRIGO UCEDA BETTI	246	00:53:36.320
2133	LINDINALVO CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE	347	00:56:42.940
2160	MAURO SERGIO SILVA COSTA	348	00:56:43.530
2047	CLAUDIO EDUARDO GIACON	366	00:57:29.660
2181	RICARDO L. CURSINO DOS SANTOS	388	00:58:28.840

Colocação	15
Equipe	13º GB
Total	1794

Número	Atletas	Posição	Tempo
2011	ALEX BRITO DE MOURA	210	00:52:07.010
2006	ADRIANO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA	369	00:57:39.560
2097	GLAUBER SILVIO LOURENÇO	381	00:58:06.060
2058	EDER CARLOS BOCHI	396	00:58:44.120
2008	ALBERTO FERNANDES CAMARGO FILHO	438	01:00:31.820